HCT IS Series
HCT IS Rev 1 www.meas-spec.com 09/23/2008
1000 Lucas Way Hampton, VA 23666 757-766-1500 enduser@meas-spec.com
The HCT is a breakthrough position
transmitter for use in hazardous
locations. The two-wire loop
configuration allows use with a single
barrier and a minimum of wire or cable.

appropriate range followed by the desired
option number(s) added together.
Ordering Example:
Model Number HCT 250 IS-206 is an HCT
IS Series LVDT transmitter with a 0 to
0.250” range with a Metric Thread Core
(006) and the captive core option (200).
The information in this sheet has been carefully reviewed and is believed to be accurate; however, no responsibility is assumed for inaccuracies. Furthermore, this
information does not convey to the purchaser of such devices any license under the patent rights to the manufacturer. Measurement Specialties, Inc. reserves the right
to make changes without further notice to any product herein. Measurement Specialties, Inc. makes no warranty, representation or guarantee regarding the suitability of
its product for any particular purpose, nor does Measurement Specialties, Inc. assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product or circuit and
specifically disclaims any and all liability, including without limitation consequential or incidental damages. Typical parameters can and do vary in different applications.
All operating parameters must be validated for each customer application by customer’s technical experts. Measurement Specialties, Inc. does not convey any license
under its patent rights nor the rights of others.
options
HCT IS Model Linear Range
 inches mm
HCT 250 IS 0 to 0.250 0 to 6.35
HCT 500 IS 0 to 0.500 0 to 12.7
HCT 1000 IS 0 to 1.0 0 to 25.4
HCT 2000 IS 0 to 2.0 0 to 50.8
HCT 5000 IS 0 to 5.0 0 to 127.0
HCT 10000 IS 0 to 10.0 0 to 254.0
Number Description
006  Metric Thread Core
200  Captive Core
1
1Available on HCT 250 IS through HCT 5000
IS models only.
dimensions
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com